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Paperback. 536 pages. Dimensions: 9.9in. x 7.0in. x 1.3in.The
first time I heard the term computer crash, I started worrying
about the challenge of mastering these machines. Frankly I
had all the gear but little or no idea on how to even get started.
With no accelerator, no brake, not even a steering wheel, how
was I going to control and do something useful with this
computer It doesnt have to be that way as long as you have the
proper instruction. Get your first computer driving lessons
from Computers For Seniors For Dummies. The For Dummies
team is known for making even the most difficult subjects easy
- and fun - to master. In this book, you find the ideal road map
for finding your way around a personal computer, your PC
(learnt something new already!) for the first time. Using
Computers For Seniors For Dummies, you discover how to set
up and fine tune your PC. You find out how to use Windows
Vista - the petrol for your machine. Then the fun really begins!
You can surf the vast world of the Internet to do anything from
catching up on the latest...
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Absolutely among the best publication I have at any time go through. It is definitely basic but shocks from the 50 % of
the book. I discovered this book from my i and dad advised this publication to find out.
-- Solon Pa cocha  

A top quality pdf and also the font employed was intriguing to read. It is one of the most awesome publication we have
read. I am delighted to tell you that here is the finest book we have go through in my personal life and can be he very
best pdf for at any time.
-- Webster  K ub   
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